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IMIE

Jan

Adam
tukasz
Wiktor
Jan

Adam
Stanistaw
Ignacy
Piotr
Andrzej
Marcin
Bartosz
Andrij
Anna
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Maksymilian
Petroniusz
Lukasz
Maja
Krzysztof
Jakub
Kamil
Franek
Artur
Klaudia
Bartosz
Ignacy
Aleksandra
Franciszek
Anna

NAZWISKO

Chmielewski
Dabrowski
Waniewski
Korol
Grzeskowiak
tapacz
Dekierowski
Grodzki
Kanafa
Ignatowicz
Waniewski
Stanczak
Bibik
Kadtubowska
Dabrowski
Jonio
Walesiuk
Tatarski
Matysiak
Michna
Czapiewski
Michalak
Chudecki
Jozwik
Leczyk
Komuda
Leszczynski
Warchot
Michna
Ziendara
Burmajster-Dabrowska

NR.

38
23
15
26
10
14
19
16
39
35

42

17
37
36
28
31

29

18
24
22
25
40
30
41
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Triathlon Bielanski
Warszawa, 05.10.2025

WYNIKI

KLUB

Uks G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa
UKS G-8 BIELANY

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany

Power Training

UKSG-8

UKS G-8 Bielany

Markowi Biegacze

SK TRISWIM TEAM
Waniewski Coaching
Mamut Camp

Wiewidr i Orzeszki

SPACE CARROT Vege Bike Team
Triathletic Team

UKS G-8 Bielany

Tripassion

UKS G-8 Bielany
Tripassion
Brzozowy Zagajnik
Kuznia Triathlonu

Endless Pain
Brzozowy Zagajnik
Olsztyniska Szkotka Triathlonu

Ultra Laski

KAT.

Junior M

J Mtodszy M
Junior M

J Mtodszy M
J Mtodszy M
J Mtodszy M
J Mtodszy M
J Mtodszy M
M40

M50+

M40

M40

M20

K20

M40

K40

J Mtodszy M
M50+

M40

J Mtodszy K
M40

J Mtodszy M
M50+

J Mtodszy M
M50+

K20

M20

J Mtodszy M
K40

J Mtodszy M
K50+

MSC/KAT.
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04:40,72
04:26,50
04:52,17
04:52,92
04:45,29
05:42,18
06:21,94
05:54,91
06:37,28
06:41,64
06:09,57
07:35,99
07:11,50
06:58,16
07:45,68
06:44,53
05:23,94
07:07,66
06:19,80
05:38,60
07:44,57
07:41,60
08:51,70
06:42,50
09:02,34
08:36,70
08:53,59
08:31,06
07:19,37
07:00,00
08:12,33

ROWER

14:59
15:13
15:49
16:39
17:48
17:43
18:02
18:29
18:01
17:44
18:15
17:00
18:48
19:10
17:33
18:57
19:15
18:58
19:16
21:16
19:40
19:13
19:15
20:42
19:45
20:12
20:04
22:47
22:32
22:36
21:37

BIEG

06:46
07:00
07:20
07:17
07:59
08:44
08:12
08:34
08:27
08:44
08:58
08:56
08:01
08:00
09:15
09:08
10:19
08:58
09:36
09:01
09:00
10:27
09:20
10:02
09:11
10:12
10:23
08:21
09:56
10:37
10:38

CZAS tACZNY

26:26
26:40
28:01
28:49
30:32
32:08
32:37
32:58
33:05
33:10
33:23
33:32
34:00
34:08
34:33
34:50
34:58
35:03
35:11
35:56
36:25
37:21
37:26
37:27
37:58
39:01
39:20
39:39
39:47
40:13
40:27



